Uitslag Wedvlucht
0718 ONS VERMAAK EERBEEK

E23 Chateaudun 09-06-2025 Los:08.00 Deelnemers:13 Duiven:82
Weer:

Plc Naam Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
1 De Smoories 557,382 2/2 1 3-9063394V 14.30.03 1429,002 1000,0
2 Lorena Gijsberts 567,775 17/8 9 4-8173183 14.40.08 1418,963 964,3
3 Hok Verbeek 568,015 7/5 5 3-9152441 14.52.33 1376,838 928,6
4 N. van Ark 558,922 11/2 5 1-1628545 14.49.18 1365,503 892,9
5 Lorena Gijsberts 2 17 10 4-8173343 14.56.10 1364,296 857,1
6 Sando Verbeek 568,015 1/ 1 2-8189734 14.56.46 1362,908 821,4
7 Lorena Gijsberts 3 17 5 4-8173408 14.57.51 1358,800 785,7
8 A.J. Wassink 556,087 4/2 4 1-1672187V 14.49.52 1356,742 750,0
9 S. Brinkhorst 558,764 3/1 2 3-9062923 14.52.49 1353,540 714,3

10 A. van Ark 557 7.9.95 9/3 3 4-8173633V 14.53.51 1348,301 678,6
11 Lorena Gijsberts 4 17 4 4-8173309 15.04.38 1337,094 642,9
12 A.J. Wassink 2 4 2 9-1451528 14.57.30 1331,936 607,1
13 A. van Ark 2 9 1 4-8173616V 15.01.38 1323,413 571,4
14 Lorena Gijsberts 5 17 17 4-8173442 15.09.38 1321;533 b535,7
15 Lorena Gijsberts 6 17 2 3-9105973v 15.11.17 1316,477 500,0
16 J. Diesfeldt 560,058 10/4 8 3-9062239 15.05.35 1315,976 464,3
17 J. Diesfeldt 2 10 4 8-1581681V 15.06.21 1313,610 428,6
18 J. Diesfeldt 3 10 3 2-8189405v 15.09.23 1304,330 392,9
19 De Smoories 2 2 2 4-8174379 15.09.51 1296,691 357;1
20 N. van Ark 2 11 8 2-8189226V 15.15.06 1284,536 321,4
21 Lorena Gijsberts 7 17 1 3-9105076 15.24.26 1277,525 285,;7
22 A. van Ark 3 9 4 4-8173601V 15.16.53 1277,217 250,0
23 Lorena Gijsberts 8 17 16 4-8173455 15.24.37 1276,998 214,3
24 Hok Verbeek 2 7 2 2-8191641V 15.24.59 1276,484 178,6
25 Hok Verbeek 3 7/ 7 4-8174552 15.26.50 1271,200 142,9
26 J. Diesfeldt 4 10 1 3-9062235V 15.22.46 1264,905 107,1
27 Hok Verbeek 4 7 6 3-9062615 15.29.07 1264,737 71,4
28 Hok Verbeek 5 7 1 4-8173346V 15.30.54 1259,734 35,7
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Lorena Gijsberts
De Smoories
S. Brinkhorst
N. van Ark
A.J. Wassink
A. van Ark
Hok Verbeek
Sando Verbeek
J. Diesfeldt
A.J. Verheul
Henk Draaijer

Totpnt

1891.3
1846.3
1522.0
1379.4
1365.3
1351.7
1274 .7
821.0
464.3
153.8
115.4
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O VW o JOoO Ul WN K-

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

S. Brinkhorst
A.J. Wassink
Lorena Gijsberts
A. van Ark

De Smoories
Sando Verbeek

N. van Ark

Hok Verbeek

A.J. Verheul

J. Diesfeldt

Totpnt

1522.0
1222.5
1153.8
1148.3
1000.0
821.4
538.5
524.8
153.8
107.1
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Kampioenschap Keizer

PC Naam Totpnt
1 Lorena Gijsberts 3045.1
2 S. Brinkhorst 3044.0
3 De Smoories 2846.3
4 A.J. Wassink 2587.8
5 A. van Ark 2500.0
6 N. van Ark 1817.9
7 Hok Verbeek 1799.5
8 Sando Verbeek 1642.4
9 J. Diesfeldt 571.4

10 A.J. Verheul 307.6

11 Henk Draaijer 115.4
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EERBEEK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

De Smoories
Lorena Gijsberts
Lorena Gijsberts
Lorena Gijsberts
A.J. Wassink
Lorena Gijsberts
A. van Ark

N. van Ark
Lorena Gijsberts
Lorena Gijsberts
Lorena Gijsberts
Hok Verbeek
Lorena Gijsberts
Sando Verbeek

S. Brinkhorst

A. van Ark

S. Brinkhorst

A. van Ark
Lorena Gijsberts
A.J. Wassink

N. van Ark
Lorena Gijsberts
A. van Ark

J. Diesfeldt

N. van Ark

J. Diesfeldt

N. van Ark

J. Diesfeldt

N. van Ark

Hok Verbeek

De Smoories

N. van Ark
Lorena Gijsberts
A.J. Wassink

A. van Ark

N. van Ark
Lorena Gijsberts
Hok Verbeek

A.J. Verheul

Hok Verbeek

Henk Draaijer

J. Diesfeldt

Hok Verbeek

Ringnr

3-9063394
4-8173408
3-9105973
4-8173309
1-1672187
3-9105076
4-8173616
1-1628545
4-8212690
4-8173183
4-8173343
3-9152441
3-9105853
2-8189734
3-9062925
4-8173633
3-9062923
3-9062723
4-8173444
9-1451528
3-9062776
4-8173442
4-8173637
3-9062239
0-1207234
8-1581681
4-8173679
2-8189405
3-9062749
4-8173346
4-8174379
2-8189226
3-9105827
3-9063523
4-8173601
3=-9062775
4-8173455
2-8191641
3-9063450
4-8174552
3-9063150
3-9062235
3-9062615
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Punten

1846.2
1554.9
1461.5
1373 .7
1365.4
1208.8
1148.3
1085.2
1000.0
964.3
934.0
928.6
884.6
821.4
807.7
117 4
714.3
692.3
653.8
607.1
538.5
535.7
500.0
464.3
461.5
428.6
423.1
392.9
384.6
381.9
357.1
321.4
307.7
269.2
250.0
230.8
214.3
178.6
153.8
142.9
115.4
107.1
71.4



